
(PM2.5)

Inhibition of Bacteria & Viruses
nanoe™X inhibits the activity of
airborne and adhered bacteria
and viruses such as E.coli and
Staphylococcus aureus.

Breakdown of Hazardous 
Substances
nanoe™X inhibits and breaksdown 
common hazardous and harmful 
substances at particle size as small 
as PM2.5

Inhibition of Mould Growth
Common airborne and adhered 
mould found inside living spaces are 
enveloped and inhibited by nanoe™X.

Inhibition of Pollen
nanoe™X is effective 
in inhibiting a variety 
of pollens released 
throughout the year.

Active Deodorisation
nanoe™X inhibits odours 
such as smoke, body 
odour, cooking and pet 
smells.

Inhibition of Major 
Allergens
nanoe™X inhibits 
allergens including pet 
dander, mite droppings 
and airborne mould.

SCAN FOR 
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HZ SERIES ULTRA-PREMIUM 
REVERSE CYCLE INVERTER

Why Choose Panasonic
Air Conditioning?
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Air Conditioning Expertise

Since the introduction of
the first window-type air
conditioning in 1958, Panasonic
Air Conditioning has grown to
become a globally recognised
and celebrated brand,
delivering unmatched quality
and reliability.

Total Air Solutions

With over 300 products, 
Panasonic has a product or 
solution for every application.
From residential applications
to large scale commercial,
we endeavour to provide fully
customisable total air solutions 
for any and all applications.

Quality & Reliability

Panasonic Air Conditioners are
manufactured to ensure years
of reliable comfort. With a 5
year warranty encompassing
both residential and
commercial applications, you
can rest easy with Panasonic.

Connectivity

Panasonic provides control
solutions to satisfy all
residential and commercial
needs. Our range of controllers
demonstrate flexibility in
application, providing you with a
comprehensive solution to any
system need.

The benefits of



Panasonic Australia Pty. Limited
Level 1, 1 Innovation Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113
ABN 83 001 592 187
aircon.panasonic.com.au

HZ SERIES PREMIUM REVERSE CYCLE INVERTER

SPECIFICATIONS
Download the Panasonic Comfort Cloud
App to control your air conditioner

INDOOR UNIT
(240V / 1 Phase / 50Hz)

OUTDOOR UNIT

MODEL CS-HZ25YKR

(CU-HZ25YKR)

CS-HZ35YKR

(CU-HZ35YKR) 

CS-HZ50YKR

(CU-HZ50YKR) 

CS-HZ71YKR

(CU-HZ71YKR) 

CS-HZ80YKR

(CU-HZ80YKR)
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Cooling / Heating 
Capacity

min/max                    kW 2.50 (0.95-3.70) 
3.20 (0.90-4.80)

3.50 (1.00-4.20) 
4.10 (0.90-6.10)

5.00 (1.25-6.70) 
6.00 (1.05-8.20)

7.10 (1.80-8.90) 
8.00 (2.00-10.80)

8.00 (2.30-9.00) 
9.00 (2.20-11.60)

Air Flow Indoor                      L/s 208/222 232/250 328/332 352/367 367/377

Dehumid                                  L/h 1.5 2.0 2.8 4.1 4.7

Star Rating Hot Climate             Cooling 
                                  Heating

5.5 
4.0

5.5 
4.0

5.0 
4.0

4.0  
3.5

3.5 
3.5

Average Climate      Cooling 
                                  Heating

4.5 
3.5

5.0 
3.5

4.5 
3.0

4.0 
3.0

3.5 
2.5

Cold Climate           Cooling 
                                  Heating

5.0  
3.0

5.0  
3.0

5.0  
2.5

4.0  
2.5

3.5  
2.0

Net Weight Indoor (Outdoor)     kg 10 (26) 10 (30) 12 (35) 13 (51) 13 (51)

Dimensions Indoor (HxWxD)      mm 
Outdoor (HxWxD)   mm

295 x 870 x 229 
542 x 780 x 289

295 x 870 x 229 
542 x 780 x 289

295 x 1,040 x 244 
619 x 824 x 299

295 x 1,040 x 244 
795 x 875 x 320

295 x 1,040 x 244 
795 x 875 x 320

COMFORT, IDEAL SLEEP ENVIRONMENT
New Humidity Sensors constantly monitor the humidity 
levels relative to the temperature and adjust the way the 
air conditioner operates to maximise comfort levels.

BETTER CONNECTIVITY
With the built-in Wi-Fi connectable to Panasonic Comfort 
Cloud App, conveniently control and monitor all air 
conditioning units remotely anytime, anywhere. Compatible 
for voice control with Google Assistant-enabled devices.
Google is a trademark of Google LLC.

BETTER INDOOR AIR QUALITY
Activate nanoe™ X all day long to stay 
safe with quality indoor air. nanoe™ X 
effectively inhibits various types of
pollutants, reduces odour and 
moisturizes skin and hair as well.

COOLING COMFORT WITH ENERGY EFFICIENCY
Panasonic ECO Mode with A.I. will monitor the room 
condition and amount of heat generated at the time and 
adjust its setting accordingly to maximise energy savings 
while providing consistent comfort.
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