Panasonic

AIR CONDITIONING

HZ SERIES ULTRA-PREMIUM REVERSE CYCLE INVERTER



COOLING | HEATING | AIR PURIFICATION

Why Choose Panasonic Air Conditioning?



Air Conditioning Expertise

Since the introduction of the first window-type air conditioning in 1958, Panasonic Air Conditioning has grown to become a globally recognised and celebrated brand, delivering unmatched quality and reliability.



Total Air Solutions

With over 300 products,
Panasonic has a product or
solution for every application.
From residential applications
to large scale commercial,
we endeavour to provide fully
customisable total air solutions
for any and all applications.



Quality & Reliability

Panasonic Air Conditioners are manufactured to ensure years of reliable comfort. With a 5 year warranty encompassing both residential and commercial applications, you can rest easy with Panasonic.



Connectivity

Panasonic provides control solutions to satisfy all residential and commercial needs. Our range of controllers demonstrate flexibility in application, providing you with a comprehensive solution to any system need.

The benefits of • nance ×



Inhibition of Bacteria & Viruses

nanoe™X inhibits the activity of airborne and adhered bacteria and viruses such as E.coli and Staphylococcus aureus.



Inhibition of Pollen

nanoe[™]X is effective in inhibiting a variety of pollens released throughout the year.



Inhibition of Major Allergens

nanoe™X inhibits allergens including pet dander, mite droppings and airborne mould.



Breakdown of Hazardous Substances

nanoe[™]X inhibits and breaksdown common hazardous and harmful substances at particle size as small as PM2.5



Active Deodorisation

nanoe[™]X inhibits odours such as smoke, body odour, cooking and pet smells.



Inhibition of Mould Growth

Common airborne and adhered mould found inside living spaces are enveloped and inhibited by nanoe™X.









QUALITY AIR FOR LIFE

Panasonic

AIR CONDITIONING

















Download the Panasonic Comfort Cloud App to control your air conditioner

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	INDOOR UNIT (240V / 1 Phase / 50Hz) OUTDOOR UNIT		CS-HZ25YKR	CS-HZ35YKR	CS-HZ50YKR	CS-HZ71YKR	CS-HZ80YKR
			(CU-HZ25YKR)	(CU-HZ35YKR)	(CU-HZ50YKR)	(CU-HZ71YKR)	(CU-HZ80YKR)
Cooling / Heating Capacity	min/max	kW	2.50 (0.95-3.70) 3.20 (0.90-4.80)	3.50 (1.00-4.20) 4.10 (0.90-6.10)	5.00 (1.25-6.70) 6.00 (1.05-8.20)	7.10 (1.80-8.90) 8.00 (2.00-10.80)	8.00 (2.30-9.00) 9.00 (2.20-11.60)
Air Flow	Indoor	L/s	208/222	232/250	328/332	352/ <mark>367</mark>	367/377
Dehumid		L/h	1.5	2.0	2.8	4.1	4.7
Star Rating	Hot Climate	Cooling Heating	5.5 4.0	5.5 4.0	5.0 4.0	4.0 3.5	3.5 3.5
	Average Climate	Cooling Heating	4.5 3.5	5.0 3.5	4.5 3.0	4.0 3.0	3.5 2.5
	Cold Climate	Cooling Heating	5.0 3.0	5.0 3.0	5.0 2.5	4.0 2.5	3.5 2.0
Net Weight	Indoor (Outdoor)	kg	10 (26)	10 (30)	12 (35)	13 (51)	13 (51)
Dimensions	Indoor (HxWxD) Outdoor (HxWxD)	mm mm	295 x 870 x 229 542 x 780 x 289	295 x 870 x 229 542 x 780 x 289	295 x 1,040 x 244 619 x 824 x 299	295 x 1,040 x 244 795 x 875 x 320	295 x 1,040 x 244 795 x 875 x 320

COMFORT, IDEAL SLEEP ENVIRONMENT

New Humidity Sensors constantly monitor the humidity levels relative to the temperature and adjust the way the air conditioner operates to maximise comfort levels.









BETTER CONNECTIVITY

With the built-in Wi-Fi connectable to Panasonic Comfort Cloud App, conveniently control and monitor all air conditioning units remotely anytime, anywhere. Compatible for voice control with Google Assistant-enabled devices.

Google is a trademark of Google LLC.







BETTER INDOOR AIR QUALITY

Activate nanoeTM X all day long to stay safe with quality indoor air. nanoeTM X effectively inhibits various types of pollutants, reduces odour and moisturizes skin and hair as well.



COOLING COMFORT WITH ENERGY EFFICIENCY

Panasonic ECO Mode with A.I. will monitor the room condition and amount of heat generated at the time and adjust its setting accordingly to maximise energy savings while providing consistent comfort.







